



ADLABS Entertainment Limited

Registered Office: 30/31, Sangdewadi, Khopoli-Pali Road, Taluka - Khalapur,
District- Raigad, Pin - 410 203, CIN: L92490MH2010PLC199925
Website: www.adlabsimagica.com, email: compliance@adlabsentertainment.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2019

(Rs. in Lakhs except EPS Data)

SR. No.	Particulars	CONSOLIDATED		
		For the quarter ended	For the Year ended	Corresponding quarter ended
		30.06.2019	31.03.2019	30.06.2018
		(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total Income from operations	8,100.40	24,037.88	8,472.80
2	Net Profit / (loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(3,247.84)	(18,237.75)	(2,092.20)
3	Net Profit / (loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(3,247.84)	(18,237.75)	(2,092.20)
4	Net Profit / (loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(3,247.84)	(34,778.30)	(2,092.20)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(3,249.19)	(34,774.56)	(2,078.16)
6	Equity Share Capital			
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves as shown in the balance sheet of previous year)	8,806.21	8,806.21	8,806.21
8	Earning per share (of Rs.10 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			28,540.78
	Basic:	(3.69)	(39.49)	(2.38)
	Diluted:	(3.69)	(39.49)	(2.38)

(Rs. in Lakhs except EPS Data)

SR. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE		
		For the quarter ended	For the Year ended	Corresponding quarter ended
		30.06.2019	31.03.2019	30.06.2018
		(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total Income from operations	8,100.40	24,037.88	8,472.80
2	Net Profit / (loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(3,237.16)	(18,202.40)	(2,085.95)
3	Net Profit / (loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(3,237.16)	(34,742.95)	(2,085.95)

Notes:

- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on August 01, 2019.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites i.e. on www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website i.e. at www.adlabsimagica.com.
- The figures for the previous periods have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary to conform current period's classification.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

Sd/-
Manmohan Shetty
Chairman

Place : Mumbai
Date : August 01, 2019

Adfactors 187

chennai 03/08/19

सकाळ

मुंबई, शनिवार,
३ ऑगस्ट २०१९

५



ADLABS Entertainment Limited

Registered Office: 30/31, Sangdevadi, Khopoli-Pali Road, Taluka - Khalapur,
District- Raigad, Pin - 410 203, CIN: L92490MH2010PLC199925

Website: www.adlabsimagica.com, email: compliance@adlabsentertainment.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2019

(Rs. in Lakhs except EPS Data)

SR. No.	Particulars	CONSOLIDATED		
		For the quarter ended	For the Year ended	Corresponding quarter ended
		30.06.2019	31.03.2019	30.06.2018
		(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total Income from operations	8,100.40	24,037.88	8,472.80
2	Net Profit / (loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(3,247.84)	(18,237.75)	(2,092.20)
3	Net Profit / (loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(3,247.84)	(18,237.75)	(2,092.20)
4	Net Profit / (loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(3,247.84)	(34,778.30)	(2,092.20)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(3,249.19)	(34,774.56)	(2,078.16)
6	Equity Share Capital			
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves as shown in the balance sheet of previous year)	8,806.21	8,806.21	8,806.21
8	Earning per share (of Rs.10 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -	(7,404.36)	(4,155.64)	28,540.78
	Basic:	(3.69)	(39.49)	(2.38)
	Diluted:	(3.69)	(39.49)	(2.38)

(Rs. in Lakhs except EPS Data)

SR. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE		
		For the quarter ended	For the Year ended	Corresponding quarter ended
		30.06.2019	31.03.2019	30.06.2018
		(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total Income from operations	8,100.40	24,037.88	8,472.80
2	Net Profit / (loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(3,237.16)	(18,202.40)	(2,085.95)
3	Net Profit / (loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(3,237.16)	(34,742.95)	(2,085.95)

Notes:

- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on August 01, 2019.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites i.e. on www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website i.e. at www.adlabsimagica.com.
- The figures for the previous periods have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary to conform current period's classification.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

Sd/-

Manmohan Shetty
Chairman

Place : Mumbai
Date : August 01, 2019

Adfactors 187

काळ- मुंबई 03/08/19 सकाळ 8/11